                             YJ-BC-HD5-G01
High CRI LED
Document Number: YJWJ074  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.0
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT:
13.5 MM CHIP ON BOARD LED HD5
FEATURES:

Reverse current Ir -- -- 10 μA ±0.1 Vr = 25V
Viewing angle 2θ1/2 -- 120 -- Deg ±5 If = 600mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CCT CHROMATICITY BINS
YJ-BC-HD5-G01-27 2700K ± 150K 273
YJ-BC-HD5-G01-32 3200K ± 150K 323
YJ-BC-HD5-G01-40 4000K ± 200K 403
YJ-BC-HD5-G01-56 5600K ± 300K 565A, 565B
YJ-BC-HD5-G01-XX CUSTOM
                             YJ-BC-HD5-G01
High CRI LED
Document Number: YJWJ074  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.0